
Villupuram - Purulia SF Special/06170 - COVR - SR 
BZA/Vijayawada Junction to BBS/Bhubaneswar 

13h 15m - 794 km - 6 halts - Departs Wed,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 VM Villupuram Junction 12:15 1 0 70 43 SR
2 TNM Tiruvannamalai 13:13 13:15 2m 1 67 67 170 SR
3 VLR Vellore Cantt. 14:30 14:32 2m 0 1 151 16 218 SR
4 KPD Katpadi Junction 15:10 15:15 5m 0 1 161 80 215 SR
5 TRT Tiruttani 16:08 16:10 2m 0 1 232 65 88 SR
6 PUT Puttur 16:38 16:40 2m 1 1 262 33 152 SR
7 RU Renigunta Junction 17:23 17:25 2m 0 1 285 53 115 SCR
8 GDR Gudur Junction 18:59 19:00 1m 0 1 369 82 19 SCR
9 NLR Nellore 19:28 19:30 2m 0 1 407 71 18 SCR
10 OGL Ongole 21:08 21:10 2m 0 1 524 64 8 SCR
11 BZA Vijayawada Junction 23:20 23:30 10m 0 1 662 92 19 SCR
12 EE Eluru 00:09 00:10 1m 0 2 722 73 13 SCR
13 RJY Rajahmundry 01:23 01:25 2m 0 2 811 46 14 SCR
14 VSKP Visakhapatnam Junction 05:45 06:05 20m 2 1012 67 6 ECoR
15 VZM Vizianagaram Junction 07:00 07:05 5m 0 2 1073 73 58 ECoR
16 BAM Brahmapur 10:03 10:08 5m 0 2 1290 79 20 ECoR
17 KUR Khurda Road Junction 12:00 12:20 20m 0 2 1437 46 16 ECoR
18 BBS Bhubaneswar 12:45 12:50 5m 0 2 1456 55 33 ECoR
19 CTC Cuttack Junction 13:20 13:25 5m 0 2 1484 88 28 ECoR
20 JJKR Jajpur Keonjhar Road 14:14 14:15 1m 0 2 1556 62 32 ECoR
21 BLS Baleshwar 15:58 16:00 2m 3 2 1662 81 17 SER
22 JER Jaleswar 16:35 16:36 1m 2 2 1710 66 15 SER
23 BLDA Belda 17:06 17:08 2m 0 2 1743 45 20 SER
24 HIJ Hijli 17:50 17:55 5m 0 2 1774 45 44 SER
25 MDN Medinipur (Midnapore) 19:20 19:22 2m 0 2 1826 72 47 SER
26 VSU Bishnupur Junction 20:22 20:24 2m 0 2 1899 70 SER
27 BQA Bankura Junction 20:50 20:52 2m 0 2 1929 74 84 SER
28 ADRA Adra Junction 21:35 21:40 5m 0 2 1982 43 185 SER
29 PRR Purulia Junction 22:35 0 2 2021 - 234 SER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 08 2024 (01:58)

Sep 08 2024 (01:58)

1

1


